Active Products
Standalone LNB Redundant Powering Units:
	Standalone redundant powering units for centralized powering of up to 16 LNBs, LNAs, upconverters or downconverters
	Version with 2-pin quick disconnect connectors allows for centralized redundant powering of 24V or 18V headend equipment
	 (including MAXNET® series active splitters & active combiners)
	Hot swappable, individually fused power supplies are easily removable at the front of the chassis
	Power supplies can be monitored via RS-422 summary alarm interface
	Green LEDs on rear panel indicate power status of each input port

MONITOR
ALARM
DB-9
DC
TEST
DC2
DC
TEST
*
*
AUTO
RESETTING
BREAKER
®
Part Number Description
MNRPA24/60F RPS RF/L-Band 110/240 VAC, 24V 6.0A, 16-port 2RU F Connectors
MNRPA24/60Q RPS RF/L-Band 110/240 VAC, 24V 6.0A, 16-port 2RU Quick Connectors
MNRPA24/60B RPS RF/L-Band 110/240 VAC, 24V 6.0A, 16-port 2RU BNC Connectors
MNRPA18/45F RPS RF/L-Band 110/240 VAC, 18V 4.5A, 16-port 2RU F Connectors
MNRPA18/45Q RPS RF/L-Band 110/240 VAC, 18V 4.5A, 16-port 2RU Quick Connectors
MNRPA18/45B RPS RF/L-Band 110/240 VAC, 18V 4.5A, 16-port 2RU BNC Connectors
Patented
U.S.# 6,842,348;
Cdn.# 2,404,844
L-Band Signal Management